
 

Rechecking Result 

 
Sr. No  Course Roll No. Subject (s)  applied for Rechecking Result Session 

1.  B.Sc. (N) 4
th

  year 50833701 Community Health Nursing -II No-change May/June-18 

2.  B.Sc. (N) 4
th

  year 50833201 Community Health Nursing –II 

Management of  Nursing Services and education 

No-change May/June-18 

3.  B.Sc. (N) 4
th

  year 50831203 Nursing Research & Statistics No-change May/June-18 

4.  B.Sc. (N) 4
th

  year 50835803 Midwifery and Obstetrical Nursing No-change May/June-18 

5.  B.Sc. (N) 4
th

  year 50838102 Community Health Nursing -II No-change May/June-18 

6.  B.Sc. (N) 3
rd

  year 49833102 Mental Health Nursing No-change May/June-18 

7.  B.Sc. (N) 3
rd

  year 49833228 Mental Health Nursing No-change May/June-18 

8.  B.Sc. (N) 3
rd

  year 49833147 Mental Health Nursing No-change May/June-18 

9.  PB, B.Sc. (N) 2
nd

 

year 

41832301 Community Health Nursing  No-change May/June-18 

10.  PB, B.Sc. (N) 2
nd

 

year 

41837802 Introduction to Nursing Education No-change May/June-18 

11.  PB, B.Sc. (N) 2
nd

 

year 

41830701 Mental Health Nursing No-change May/June-18 

12.  PB, B.Sc. (N) 2
nd

 

year 

418310505 Introduction to Nursing Education 

Introduction to Nursing Administration 

No-change May/June-18 

13.  PB, B.Sc. (N) 2
nd

 

year 

41834209 Sociology 

Mental Health Nursing 

Introduction to Nursing Administration 

No-change May/June-18 

14.  M.Sc. (N) 1
st
  year 91833810 Nursing Research and Statistics 

Paediatric Nursing  

No-change May/June-18 

15.  M.Sc. (N) 1
st
  year 91831402 Community Health Nursing No-change May/June-18 

16.  M.Sc. (N) 1
st
  year 91831412 Advance Nursing Practice 

Nursing Research and Statistics 

 

No-change May/June-18 

17.  M.Sc. (N) 1
st
  year 91833312 Advance Nursing Practice No-change May/June-18 

18.  M.Sc. (N) 1
st
  year 91833304 Advance Nursing Practice No-change May/June-18 

19.  M.Sc. (N) 1
st
  year 91834605 Nursing Research and Statistics No-change May/June-18 

20.  M.Sc. (N) 1
st
  year 91834603 Nursing Research and Statistics No-change May/June-18 

21.  M.Sc. (N) 1
st
  year 91833307 Advance Nursing Practice No-change May/June-18 

22.  M.Sc. (N) 1
st
  year 91834104 Advance Nursing Practice No-change May/June-18 

23.  M.Sc. (N) 1
st
  year 91834106 Nursing Research and Statistics No-change May/June-18 

24.  M.Sc. (N) 1
st
  year 91834708 Paediatric Nursing  No-change May/June-18 

25.  BPT 2
nd

  year 52830303 Microbiology 

Pathology 

No-change May/June-18 

26.  BPT 2
nd

  year 52830302 Microbiology 

Pathology 

No-change May/June-18 

27.  BPT 2
nd

  year 52830152 Pharmacology No-change May/June-18 

28.  BPT 4
th

  year 54830104 Pt. in ethics administration & Rehabilitation No-change May/June-18 

29.  BPT 4
th

  year 54830119 Pt. in ethics administration & Rehabilitation No-change May/June-18 

30.  BPT 4
th

  year 54830131 Pt. in ethics administration & Rehabilitation No-change May/June-18 

31.  BASLP 3
rd

 year 33830106 Community Oriented Professional Practices in 

Speech Language Pathology & Audiology 

No-change May/June-18 

 

Dated -03-12-2018  

     

                                                                              Sd/- 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                    Controller of examinations                                                                                                   


